

Ex.Case. 123 of 2024
(CNR No.WBPS01-000516-2024)
(JO CODE No.WB01165)
Smt.P.Shukla,Ld.2nd Judge

06
19/07/25

Today is fixed for steps by the D.Hr.
D.Hr files Hazira.
The case is adjourned.
To 04.09.2025 for steps by the D.Hr positively.

Sd/-
Judge,2nd Bench
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta